	Первенство ОДСОО «РУСЬ» по групповым упражнениям и соревнования юных гимнасток

	
	
	сводный протокол 1998 год рождения КМС
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	Гимнастка
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	город
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	Сумма

	1
	Потапова Катя
	 
	Волгоград
	24,325
	23,35
	21,75
	 
	69,425

	2
	Брянцева Анастасия
	КМС
	Жуковский
	23,025
	23
	23,3
	 
	69,325

	3
	Дмитриева Инна
	КМС
	Москва
	22,075
	23,375
	22,325
	 
	67,775

	4
	Кривошеина Ангелина
	 
	Калиинград
	21,3
	21,7
	22
	 
	65

	5
	Фокина Дарья
	 
	Волгоград
	20,3
	21,25
	22,65
	 
	64,2

	6
	Галич Ксения
	КМС
	Н.-Тагил
	20,95
	21,8
	21,4
	 
	64,15

	7
	Новопашина Марина
	КМС
	Москва
	20,7
	20,75
	21,075
	 
	62,525

	8
	Чернова Виктория
	КМС
	Сочи
	20,9
	20,85
	20,75
	 
	62,5

	9
	Шунина Полина
	КМС
	Жуковский
	20,9
	20,35
	21,05
	 
	62,3

	10
	Маскина Александра
	КМС
	Москва
	20,6
	19,475
	21,3
	 
	61,375

	11
	Филиппова Виктория
	КМС
	Белгород
	19,95
	21,525
	19,825
	 
	61,3

	12
	Бородина Настя
	КМС
	Воронеж
	20,4
	19,975
	20,825
	 
	61,2

	13
	Козенко Дарья
	КМС
	Жуковский
	20,225
	20,3
	20,3
	 
	60,825

	14
	Моргун Елизавета
	КМС
	Белгород
	18,925
	20,4
	20,85
	 
	60,175

	15
	Суздальцева Саша
	КМС
	Н.-Тагил
	20,075
	19,1
	19,475
	 
	58,65

	16
	Шашагина Ольга
	КМС
	Клин
	19,1
	19.25
	20,25
	 
	58,6

	17
	Богомолова Елизавета
	КМС
	О.-Зуево
	19,95
	18,175
	20,225
	 
	58,35

	18
	Семукова Юлия
	КМС
	Сыктывкар
	19,225
	18,5
	20,2
	 
	57,925

	19
	Андреева Екатерина
	 
	Псков
	18,775
	19,575
	19,375
	 
	57,725

	20
	Курлович Анастасия
	1р.
	Шуя
	20,1
	18,7
	18,45
	 
	57,25

	21
	Грачева Екатерина
	1р.
	Иваново
	18,475
	19,1
	18,675
	 
	56,25

	22
	Фролова Анна
	 
	Тутаев
	19,65
	16,425
	19,125
	 
	55,2

	23
	Андронова Валентина
	 
	Ступино
	18,25
	17,375
	18,65
	 
	54,275

	24
	Бош Полина
	КМС
	Кондопога
	17,625
	17,45
	19,05
	 
	54,125

	
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	


